
Date Name Company Phone E-Mail Address

1 12/1/2020 Chris Goff Sonitrol New England 860-616-7558 chris.goff@sonitrolnewengland.com

2 12/1/2020 Andrew Staves A&N Security Plus LLC 860-851-9226 staves@ansecurityplus.com

3 12/1/2020 Peter Warren Convergint Technologies 860-281-4114 pete.warren@convergint.com

4 12/1/2020 Brian Gouin Nationwide Security Corporation 203-800-1154 briang@nationwidesecuritycorp.com

5 12/1/2020 Dominic Dubaldo DuBaldo Security 860-645-6500 domd@dubaldo.com

6 12/1/2020 Mary Kempter Integrated Technical Systems Inc. 203-265-8106 mkempter@integrated-tec.com

7 12/1/2020 Dave Campbell Encore Fire Protection 860-500-9930 dcampbell@encorefireprotection.com

8 12/1/2020 Bret Anderson Associated Security 860-291-8111 X14 bret@associatedsecuritycorp.com

9 12/1/2020 Connor Jamison ADT Commercial 203-298-8754 connorjamison@adt.com

10 12/1/2020 Kathleen Ryan Open Systems Metro 914-241-0057 kryan@osmetro.com

11 12/1/2020 Lisa Goldin Firetech Engineered Systems 203-397-1344 lisa@jactech.net

12 12/2/2020 Doug Juhasz Northeast Security Solutions 413-800-6002 djuhasz@northeastsecuritysolutions.com

13 12/2/2020 Lawrence Coassin Jr. American Total Protection Alarms 203-464-1836    lcoassinjr@atpalarms.com

14 12/7/2020 Kim Jones Prime Vendor Inc. 910-805-9630 primevendor123@gmail.com

15

16

17

18

19

20

Furnishing Fire and Security Alarm Monitoring Services for Town and School Buildings located in Vernon, CT

Interested bidders must pre-register with the Town of Vernon Public Works Department to receive bid specifications for the project by contacting (860) 870-3500.  
In order to bid, registration must take place no later than Monday, December 7, 2020.  
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